
From: Constantino, Maricela
To: Justin Shoemaker; Seth Willey; Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer
Subject: Fwd: Comments to WY management plan
Date: Wednesday, May 04, 2016 7:53:58 AM
Attachments: ATT00001.htm

NPS Comments on Draft WGBMP.pdf
NPS Review Comments Attachment.docx
ATT00002.htm

FYI - Since these are from NPS (internal) they do not get posted to Regs.gov.  

Maricela Constantino
Endangered Species Biologist
Branch of Recovery and State Grants
Ecological Services - Headquarters Office
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

maricela_constantino@fws.gov
703/358-2113 (office)
571/969-9804 (cell)

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Frazer, Gary <gary_frazer@fws.gov>
Date: Wed, May 4, 2016 at 7:42 AM
Subject: Fwd: Comments to WY management plan
To: Jeff Newman <jeff_newman@fws.gov>, Don Morgan <Don_Morgan@fws.gov>,
Maricela Constantino <maricela_constantino@fws.gov>

fyi

Gary Frazer
Assistant Director -- Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(202) 208-4646

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Bean, Michael <michael_bean@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Tue, May 3, 2016 at 2:36 PM
Subject: Fwd: Comments to WY management plan
To: "D. M. Ashe" <D_M_Ashe@fws.gov>, gary frazer <Gary_Frazer@fws.gov>, Matthew
Hogan <Matt_Hogan@fws.gov>
Cc: Karen Hyun <karen_hyun@ios.doi.gov>, Sarah Greenberger
<sarah_greenberger@ios.doi.gov>

FYI.  Attached are the comments NPS submitted on the WY grizzly bear management plan.

Michael J. Bean
Principal Deputy Assistant Secretary for Fish and Wildlife and Parks
U.S. Department of the Interior
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Washington, DC  20240
202-208-4416
202-208-4684 (fax)
michael_bean@ios.doi.gov
Twitter:  @DOIBeanScene

mailto:michael_bean@ios.doi.gov



